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50ARI009 A 51 SET ARION Stand system for ARION 5. Rigging or stack   410.00€

50EBS020 CLUB 8 Loudspeaker   155.00€

50MCX015 M 15 CX Stage monitor. 15'' coaxial woofer + 2.85'' driver. 800W@8
ohm. MDF wooden enclosure   949.00€

50MDJ015 M 15 DJ Loudspeaker   141.00€

50MAP100 MAP 1600 Line Array System   1350.00€

50MBS158 MBS 102/2 Passive Loudspeaker   87.00€

50MBS124 MBS 122/2 Passive Loudspeaker   99.00€

50MBS159 MBS 122/2A USB Woofer 12'' + driver 1''. Power Output (RMS): 150W.
USB/SD/BT. MIC/LINE. Plastic   180.00€

50MBS500 MBS COMBO 500 Portable and self-powered system   299.00€

50MBS087 MBS 85/2 Passive loudspeaker   87.00€

50MIN010 MINO 10 1x 10'' + 1.7'' driver. 200W@8 ohm (BLACK)   293.00€

50MIN012 MINO 12 1x 12'' + 3'' driver. 250W@8 ohm   415.00€

50MIN022 MINO 12 A PRO 12'' + 3'' driver. 650+150W@8 ohm. Built-in DSP   748.00€

50MIN015 MINO 15 1x 15'' + 3'' driver. 500W@8 ohm   689.00€



Price List November 2018
No tax included. Recommended Price

Loudspeakers  Page 2

 Code Name Product Description  MSRP

50MIN025 MINO 15 A PRO 15'' + driver 3''. 650+150W@8 ohm. Built-in DSP   1031.00€

50MIN006 MINO 6 1x 6'' + 1'' driver. 80W@8 ohm (BLACK)   135.00€

50MIN008 MINO 8 1x 8'' + 1'' driver. 100W@8 ohm (BLACK)   158.00€

50ARI008 MMF 5 Flying frame for the SL 115 loudspeaker  

50MMP012 MP 12 Woofer 12'' + driver. 500W 8ohm. Made of plywood   198.00€

50MMP013 MP 12 AM Active loudspeaker   350.00€

50MMP015 MP 15 Woofer 15'' + driver. 800W 8ohm. Made of plywood   270.00€

50MMP016 MP 15 AM Active loudspeaker   435.00€

50MMP018 MP 18 Passive Loudspeakers   380.00€

50MMP019 MP 18 AM Active loudspeaker   693.00€

50MMP215 MP 215 Passive Loudspeaker   501.00€

52ROA408 ROADER 408 500W. 8-channel mixer. DSP. 3-way loudspeakers   750.00€

50WRT005 RT 156 Passive Loudspeaker   425.00€

50WRT003 RT 212 Passive Loudspeaker   450.00€
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50SLA101 SL 101 (ARION 10) Full range 2-way satellite with 10'' LF transducer. 400+150W   1100.00€

50SLF101 SL 101 FL FRAME
(ARION 10) SL 101 Flying frame   265.00€

50SLA212 SL 212 B (ARION 10) Subwoofer composed of 2 LF compression drivers (12"
neodymium). 1800W   1494.00€

50SLA218 SL 218 RD Subwoofer. 2x 18'' woofer. For line array system   1220.00€

50WPL001 WPL 1 Active and Passive Loudspeakers   299.00€

64BAG002 WPL 1 BAG WPL Bag   35.00€

50WPL010 WPL 1A Active and Passive Loudspeakers   483.00€

50WPL005 WPL 5 Active and Passive Loudspeakers   358.00€

64BAG003 WPL 5 BAG WPL Bag   37.00€

50WPL050 WPL 5A Active and Passive Loudspeakers   576.00€

50WPL021 WPL in Active and Passive Loudspeakers   195.00€

50WPL020 WPL in A Active and Passive Loudspeakers   296.00€

64BAG004 WPL in BAG WPL bag   33.00€

50BAZ015 Z 15 Passive Subwoofer. 15'' woofer. 500W   492.00€
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50BAZ115 Z 15 AS Active subwoofer. 15'' woofer. 1000W amplifier   865.00€

50BAZ018 Z 18 Passive Subwoofer. 18'' woofer. 600W   548.00€

50BAZ118 Z 18 AS Active subwoofer. 18'' woofer. 1000W amplifier   920.00€

50MBS107 MBS 105/2 Passive loudspeaker.   115.00€

50MBS160 MBS 152/2 Passive Loudspeaker   150.00€

50MBS104 MBS 102/2A USB   155.00€

50MBS127 MBS 125/2 Two-way passive loudspeaker   133.00€

50MBS156 MBS 155/2 Two-way passive loudspeaker   180.00€

50MBS161 MBS 152/2A USB Woofer 15'' + driver 1''. Power Output (RMS): 200W.
USB/SD/BT. MIC/LINE. Plastic   199.00€

50MBS157 MBS 155/2A USB Self powered loudspeaker   299.00€

50MBS128 MBS 125/2A USB Self powered loudspeaker   260.00€

50WRT004 RT 15   390.00€

50MBS700 COMBO 700 Portable system   445.00€

50SLA210 SL 210 A Self-powered line array. 1000W. 2x 10'' + 1.4'' driver. Built-in
DSP. Ethernet.   1976.00€
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50MMM016 MM 15 A 2 way active monitor   278.00€

50MMM013 MM 12 A 2 way active monitor   249.00€

50MMM012 MM 12 2 way passive monitor   168.00€

50MMM015 MM 15 2 way active monitor   216.00€

50MBS217 MBS 1215/2 ABS passive loudspeaker   147.00€

50MBS218 MBS 1215/2 A USB Double 15 self amplified speaker   260.00€

50MBS108 MBS 105/2A USB Self powered loudspeaker   189.00€

50MBS088 MBS 85/2A USB Active Loudspeaker  

50SLF210 MFF 210 Rigging frame for SL 210 A   345.00€

50MBS150 MBS 150 A/B-LT Self powered loudspeaker   199.00€

50MMP216 MP 215 COAX Passive loudspeaker   350.00€

50SLA220 SL 218 SA Self-powered subwoofer with built-in DSP and Ethernet
connection   3698.00€

50CRL218 CRL 218 Transportation dolly for the SL 218 SA subwoofer   310.00€

50LWC012   81.00€
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50LWC015   90.00€

50ARI005 ARION 5 Self-powered subwoofer + 4 satellites + rigging frame.
Amplifier 1000+650+150W   3580.00€

64SLA218 FUNDA SL 218 SA Protective cover for SL 218 SA   450.00€

50CRL210 CRL 210 Transportation dolly for SL 210 A   498.00€

64SLA210 FUNDA SL 210 A Protective cover for SL 210 A   530.00€

50LWC016 M 15 A LWC Self powered loudspeaker 15''   145.00€

50MMK152 MB 152   420.00€

50MMK150 MB 150   310.00€

50MPP015 PACK PARTY 15   315.00€
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59CMU100 CONFERENCE Series
100 - CMU 100

Wireless conference system. Receiver. AUX output.
Microphones not included.   198.00€

54WMI115 DM 115 Gooseneck microphone, XLR3 connector   59.00€

54MAR200 DM 200 Condenser microphone   49.00€

54WMI250 DM 2500 Condenser microphone   350.00€

54WMI370 DM 370 C Electret microphone. Phantom supply 48V   55.00€

54WMI390 DM 390 C Electret microphone. Phantom supply 48V or 15V battery   73.00€

54MAR046 DM 46 Dynamic microphone   16.00€

54MAR056 DM 56 Dynamic microphone   18.00€

54MAR066 DM 66 Dynamic microphone   21.00€

54MAR005 MK 5 S Microphones Set   247.00€

52MAR626 MM 626 Dynamic microphone   6.50€

59MAR002 MW 800 M VHF wireless system.   69.00€

59MAR003 MW 800 S VHF wireless system   69.00€

59MAR004 MW 900/1
(MW900+MWI9) UHF wireless system   257.00€
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59MAR005 MW 900/2
(MW900+MWS99) UHF wireless system   257.00€

54MAR044 Set DM 44 Microphones set   29.00€

54MAR050 SET DM 50 Dynamic microphone   37.00€

59USM005 USM 5 Desktop microphone. Adjustable. XLR3 connector   60.00€

59WRD204 WR 204/1 2 VHF channels receiver with 2 handheld microphones   99.00€

59WRD205 WR 204/2 2 VHF channels receiver with 2 bodypack transmitters and 2
lavalier microphones   99.00€

59MWR406 WR 4000 Wireless conference system. Receiver + 4 microphones (G
SET)   330.00€

59WOR404 WR 404 / 1 UHF wireless system   449.00€

59WRD110 WRD 1100 AF/1 UHF diversity wireless system. 99 channels + handheld
microphone   245.00€

59WRD111 WRD 1100 AF/2 UHF diversity wireless system. 99 channels + bodypack
transmitter   245.00€

59WRD255 WRD 255/1 Diversity receiver 1 UHF channel with handheld microphone   155.00€

59WRD256 WRD 255/2 Diversity receiver 1 UHF channel with bodypack and lavalier
microphone   155.00€

59WOR100 XIMON 160/XM 100 Wireless monitor system   150.00€

59WOR077 XP 10 PRO Gooseneck microphone. Indication light. Cardioid   51.00€
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59WOR076 XP 20 PRO Gooseneck microphone. Indication light. Linear-Gradient   58.00€

59WOR075 XPB 2 Base for desktop microphone. Combi connector   63.00€

59WOR066 XS 1000 PRO Headset microphone. Electret   40.00€

59WOR067 XS 1010 PRO Headset microphone. Electret   44.00€

59WOR078 XS 111 PRO Dynamic Microphone   40.00€

59WOR069 XS 1500 PRO Headset microphone. Electret   48.00€

59WOR068 XS 1550 PRO Headset microphone. Electret. Foldable   89.00€

59WOR070 XS 2000 PRO Electret tie microphone. Ultrafine   65.00€

59WOR074 XS 211 PRO Dynamic Microphone   64.00€

54CMS010 DM 1 N Deskpot Microphone   92.00€

59WCM011 WCM 10 C Director microphone with priority for CMU 100   90.00€

59WCM010 WCM 10 D Delegate microphone for CMU 100   90.00€

59KCM100 KCM 1 Male/female 10m extension cable   37.00€

59KCM200 KCM 2 'T' shape 10m input, 5m output extension cable   54.00€
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59WRD317 WRD-316+HM-16 PLL  

59XSE001 XS 1300 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   19.00€

59XSE002 XS 1301 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm female screw
connector. With carrying case   19.00€

59XSE003 XS 1350 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   25.00€

59XSE004 XS 1351 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm female screw
connector. With carrying case   25.00€

59XSE005 XS 1400 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   30.00€

59XSE006 XS 1401 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm female screw male.
With carrying case   30.00€

59XSE007 XS 1450 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   36.00€

59XSE008 XS 1451 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm female screw
connector. With carrying case   36.00€

59XSE009 XS 1800 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   50.00€

59XSE010 XS 1801 Headset microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm female screw
connector. With carrying case   50.00€

59XSE011 XS 2010 Tie clip microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   15.00€

59XSE012 XS 2020 Tie clip microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   28.00€

59XSE013 XS 2030 Tie clip microphone. Electret. 3.5 mm male screw connector.
With carrying case   35.00€
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59XSE014 IS 3 Gooseneck microphone. Electret. XLR3 male connector. With
carrying case   139.00€
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82BLC001 BLC 1 Ethernet (OSC) programmable wall-mounted controller for
BlueLine. PoE   80.00€

82BLD060 BLM Streaming cluster unit   672.00€

82BLD080 BLMP 1 Media player   220.00€

82BLD020 BLR 2 LITE Audio IP receiver   221.00€

82BLD030 BLR 2A Audio IP amplifier   250.00€

82BLD050 BLS 2 Audio IP streamer   224.00€

82BLD040 BLS 2M Audio IP streamer   330.00€

82MEG004 D 4T Low impedance/ 70-100V Line conversor. 4 channels. 150W
each   560.00€

82MEG412 Digiline 8 Digital mixers and DSP   1200.00€

82MEG413 Digiline MX Digital mixers and DSP   690.00€

54WMI115 DM 115 Gooseneck microphone, XLR3 connector   59.00€

54SPS008 SPS 8 Paging station microphone base 8 zones (up to 32 zones)   385.00€

82MEG415 WNC 1 Ethernet (OSC) wall-mounted programmable controller. PoE   114.00€

82BLD190 BLR2 MKII 1 stereo channel AoIP receiver. 2 GPI + 2 GPO. PoE   350.00€
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82BLD130 BLR2 A PLUS MKII 1 stereo channel AoIP receiver with 1 amplified stereo output
(2x5W PoE / 2x15W external)   350.00€

82BLD120 BLR2 LITE MKII 1 stereo channel AoIP receiver. PoE   235.00€

82BLD100 BLS2 SD MKII 1 stereo channel AoIP sender. SD slot. PoE   370.00€

82BLD110 BLS2 LITE MKII 1 stereo channel AoIP sender. PoE   235.00€

82BLD119 BL AR 19 1 HU rack 19'' accessory (for 4 devices)   62.00€
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